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CLASSIFICA GIOVANI FEMMINILE

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Anno Società P.L.B. Tempo Punti
1 131 BOLZAN Lisa 1995 SC Orsago 999,99 19,16 309
2 132 BOLZAN Anna 1995 SC Orsago 999,99 20,84 275
3 133 GHENO Claudia 1996 C.S. Bassano 999,99 21,60 240
4 134 ZAHARIJA Antonija 1996 SK Grobničan 21,91 206
5 135 PRAŠELJ Jana 1997 AŠD Mladina 999,99 25,19 172
6 138 TENZE Dana 1999 AŠD Mladina 999,99 28,25 137
7 136 CANELLO Greta 1998 SC Montebelluna 999,99 31,67 103
8 139 ZUECCO Margherita 2000 SC Montebelluna 999,99 35,01 69
9 137 VITEZ Jasna 1998 AŠD Mladina 999,99 41,97 34
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CLASSIFICA GIOVANI MASCHILE

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Anno Società P.L.B. Tempo Punti
1 76 PARINI Filippo 1995 GSA ASIAGO 999,99 18,21 317
2 80 RAZINGER Klemen 1996 TSK Bled 18,83 298
3 73 GHENO Mattia 1995 C.S. Bassano 999,99 19,66 280
4 78 GIARDINA Jacopo 1996 GS Monte Giner  999,00 20,27 261
5 74 HLADIKA David 1995 SK Grobničan 21,01 242
6 81 STRGAR Jan 1996 TSK Bled 21,36 224
7 77 RUSCONI Fabrizio 1995 SC Lissone 999,99 21,73 206
8 75 MILAKOVIĆ Igor 1995 SK Grobničan 22,15 186
9 83 GHIRA Luka 1997 AŠD Mladina 999,99 22,87 168
10 86 BEZZI Giulio 1999 GS Monte Giner  999,00 24,92 149
11 85 GHENO Tobia 1998 C.S. Bassano 999,99 25,53 131
12 89 TOMIĆ Luka 1999 SK Grobničan 30,18, 112
13 87 KLOBUČAR Patrik 2000 SK Grobničan 31,95 93
14 92 HLADIKA Jakov 2000 SK Grobničan 32,09 75
15 90 VEDOVA Alessandro 1999 SC Montebelluna 999,99 34,95 56
16 93 KLOBUČAR Andro 2000 SK Grobničan 39,23 37
17 88 POKRAJAC Gabriel 2000 SK Grobničan 42,97 19
18 91 CANELLO Gabriele 2000 SC Montebelluna 999,99 N.P.
19 84 VEDOVA Diego 1997 SC Montebelluna 999,99 N.P.
20 82 FERLUGA  Federico 1997 AŠD Mladina 999,99 N.P.
21 79 PIBER  Nik  1996 TSK Bled N.P.



FA RO Roberto GSA Udine
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CLASSIFICA MASTER

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Anno Società P.L.B. Tempo Punti
1 62 CANELLO Silvio 1967 SC Montebelluna 222,77 16,34 309
2 64 CORRADIN Stefano 1962 C.S. Bassano 261,36 18,49 275
3 61 MARCHETTO Claudio 1954 SC Montebelluna 206,88 18,51 240
4 66 GIARDINA Corrado 1966 GS Monte Giner  355,69 19,08 206
5 69 MASUT Leopoldo 1959 SC Orsago 462,93 19,70 172
6 65 COSSARO Enzo 1942 AŠD Mladina 269,59 20,13 137
7 71 BOZO Gianfranco 1964 AŠD Mladina 999,99 20,27 103
8 70 MARMANI Stefano 1962 AŠD Mladina 465,60 20,36 69
9 68 SIMONATO Valter 1951 SC Montebelluna 455,21 21,03 34

10 67 MORTAGNA Edi 1966 SC Montebelluna 376,60 n.p.
11 63 MICELI Giuseppe 1953 GSA Udine 225,03 n.p.
12 60 FABBRO Roberto 1967967 GSA Udine 181,16, n.p.p
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CLASSIFICA JUNIOR MASCHILE

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Anno Società P.L.B. Tempo Punti
1 36 DE PAULI Michele 1990 C.S. Bassano 122,90 16,13 321
2 48 TRAMPUŠ Anže 1991 TSK Jub Dol 16,72 306
3 49 ZANNONI Pietro 1992 C.S. Bassano 999,99 16,83 290
4 54 HROVATIN Niki 1994 AŠD Mladina 999,99 17,04 275
5 44 BALZANO Rudi 1992 AŠD Mladina 999,99 17,11 260
6 37 BROZNIĆ Andro 1989 TSK Rijeka  17,14 245
7 56 LONGON Marco 1994 SC Montebelluna 999,99 17,54 229
8 45 KOZAN Žan 1993 TSK Jub Dol 17,54 214
9 46 BRESOLIN Enrico 1992 SC Montebelluna 999,99 17,89 199
10 38 MACCAGNAN Paolo 1991 SC Montebelluna 194,66 17,91 183
11 47 RUSCONI Roberto 1992 SC Lissone 999,99 18,25 168
12 39 BRESOLIN Matteo 1991 SC Montebelluna 375,66, 18,378,37 153
13 40 DREZZADORE Dario 1989 SC Montebelluna 461,56 18,57 138
14 50 SVENŠEK  Rob 1994 TSK Bled 18,64 122
15 41 UCAKAR Jaša 1994 TSK Bled 18,84 107
16 51 BOLZAN Simone 1993 SC Orsago 999,99 19,02 92
17 58 MILARDI Francesco 1994 GSA ASIAGO 999,99 19,22 76
18 43 FUCCARO Francesco 1990 AŠD Mladina 999,99 19,28 61
19 52 DE ZEN Daniele 1994 SC Montebelluna 999,99 19,89 46
20 55 JONA Nicola 1994 AŠD Mladina 999,99 19,91 31
21 57 MARTINAZZO Loris 1994 SC Montebelluna 999,99 21,43 15
22 53 FERLUGA Giulio 1994 AŠD Mladina 999,99 N.P.  
23 42 ZACCO Alberto 1991 SC Angrogna 504,40 N.P.  
24 35 PAGANESSI Stefano 1990 ASD Brianza Skiroll 114,26 N.P.  
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CLASSIFICA SENIOR FEMMINILE

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Anno Società P.L.B. Tempo Punti
1 105 BROZNIĆ Nina 1991 TSK Rijeka  16,98 323
2 103 BOGATEC Mateja 1982 AŠD Mladina 26,36 17,10 309
3 101 ROSA Anna 1980 C.S. Bassano 10,48 17,83 295
4 109 BERTOCCO Annalisa 1966 GS Monte Giner  319,95 18,95 281
5 110 RUSCONI Silvia 1990 SC Lissone 376,29 19,00 267
6 121 MACCAGNAN Anna 1993 SC Montebelluna 999,99 19,12 253
7 106 CHABLOZ Solange 1988 CM Monte Cervino 193,00 19,28 239
8 112 BABIĆ Nada 1990 SK Grobničan 19,75 225
9 119 BURIĆ Dorotea 1994 SK Grobničan 19,87 211
10 102 BETTINESCHI Erika 1981 ASD Brianza Skiroll 11,14 19,97 197
11 116 FRANZA Jasmin 1993 AŠD Mladina 999,99 20,16 183
12 118 GONTIER Marie Claire 1993 CM Monte Cervino 999,99, 20,44, 169
13 117 GOBBATO Anna 1993 SC Montebelluna 999,99 20,45 154
14 124 RUI Alice 1994 SC Orsago 999,99 20,52 140
15 113 DALMASSO  Valentina 1992 ASD Savonesi 999,99 20,63 126
16 104 LEONI Laura 1972 CUS Bologna 29,78 20,72 112
17 115 PAPIĆ Dajana 1992 SK Grobničan 20,81 98
18 107 SCAGLIONI Giuliana 1960 SC Angrogna 278,33 21,21 84
19 114 ČOTRA Sabina 1992 SK Grobničan 22,26 70
20 108 TURCHET Patrizia 1955 AŠD Mladina 297,00 23,53 56
21 122 GRGURIĆ Željka 1994 SK Grobničan 23,66 42
22 120 KARIŽ Katarina 1993 AŠD Mladina 999,99 25,57 28
23 123 ZAHARIJA Maria 1994 SK Grobničan 29,70 14
24 111 BOGATEC Veronika 1987 AŠD Mladina 452,75 N.P.
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Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Anno Società P.L.B. Tempo Punti
1 16 BOGATEC David 1978 AŠD Mladina 226,75 14,91 328
2 13 ANDREJKA Anže 1983 TSK Jub Dol 15,28 316
3 22 BERLANDA Alessio 1979 GS Monte giner  271,84 15,34 305
4 7 SBABO Emanuele 1983 GSA Vicenza 108,00 15,64 293
5 27 REPANŠEK Anže 1988 TSK Jub Dol 16,00 281
6 2 PAREDI Simone 1982 CS Esercito  25,61 16,21 269
7 1 BONALDI Sergio 1978 CS Esercito  18,41 16,23 258
8 3 THEODULE Valerio 1975 CS Esercito  26,56 16,41 246
9 26 ZAMPIERI Stefano 1990 SC Montebelluna 439,36 16,57 234

10 4 PESSION Jules 1982 CS Esercito  51,30 16,64 223
11 20 TRETIACH Aleksander 1984 AŠD Mladina 256,51 16,81 211
12 5 BIANCHI Eugeniog 1985 ASD Brianza Skiroll 55,48, 16,89, 199
13 28 KRALJ Gregor 1989 TSK Jub Dol 16,99 187
14 30 KOŠUTA Jara 1981 AŠD Mladina 547,44 17,03 176
15 25 TRŠAN Rok 1992 TSK Valkarton 17,06 164
16 12 PANONTIN Mauro 1985 SC Orsago 181,57 17,16 152
17 15 LORENZINI Gianluca 1989 SC Montebelluna 200,70 17,44 141
18 11 SBABO Emiliano 1976 GSA Vicenza 177,00 17,49 129
19 18 FANTUZ Stefano 1986 SC Orsago 231,67 17,55 117
20 21 CORRADIN Marco 1986 C.S. Bassano 259,58 17,57 105
21 23 BABIĆ Vladimir 1988 SK Grobničan 17,62 94
22 8 ROFFARE’ Stefano 1975 SC Montebelluna 158,20 18,07 82
23 9 TOMIŠA Kristian 1976 SK Grobničan 18,12 70
24 10 PAPA Pierluigi 1968 CUS Bologna 160,89 19,07 59
25 19 BARBISAN Federico 1984 SC Montebelluna 236,40 20,55 47
26 29 BERLESE Alessio 1977 SC Montebelluna 542,87 20,60 35
27 31 SEPPI Paolo 1969 AŠD Mladina 999,99 22,06 23
28 17 LAJOS Szanto 1985 SC Telki ‐ Magyar 26,00 12
29 24 MICELI Simone 1988 GSA Udine 288,83 N.P.
30 14 FERRACIN Roberto 1983 C.S. Bassano 183,83 N.P.
31 6 IVALDO Christian 1984 SC Angrogna 71,87 N.P.
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CLASSIFICA SENIOR FEMMINILE TROFEO ADRIAKER

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Anno Società P.L.B. Tempo 1 Tempo 2 Totale
1 105 BROZNIĆ Nina 1991 TSK Rijeka  16,98 17,17 34,15
2 103 BOGATEC Mateja 1982 AŠD Mladina 26,36 17,10 17,40 34,50
3 101 ROSA Anna 1980 C.S. Bassano 17,83 17,72 35,55
4 121 MACCAGNAN Anna 1993 SC Montebelluna 999,99 19,12 18,93 38,05
5 110 RUSCONI Silvia 1990 SC Lissone 19,00 19,17 38,17
6 112 BABIĆ Nada 1990 SK Grobničan 19,75 18,54 38,29
7 106 CHABLOZ Solange 1988 CM Monte Cervino 193,00 19,28 19,09 38,37
8 102 BETTINESCHI Erika 1981 ASD Brianza Skiroll 11,14 19,97 19,71 39,68
9 116 FRANZA Jasmin 1993 AŠD Mladina 999,99 20,16 19,76 39,92

10 117 GOBBATO Anna 1993 SC Montebelluna 20,45 19,68 40,13
11 118 GONTIER Marie Claire 1993 CM Monte Cervino 20,44, 19,80, 40,24,
12 113 DALMASSO  Valentina 1992 ASD Savonesi 999,99 20,63 20,26 40,89
13 124 RUI Alice 1994 SC Orsago 999,99 20,52 20,42 40,94
14 119 BURIĆ Dorotea 1994 SK Grobničan 19,87 21,18 41,05
15 109 BERTOCCO Annalisa 1966 GS Monte Giner  319,95 18,95 22,23 41,18
16 104 LEONI Laura 1972 CUS Bologna 29,78 20,72 N.P.
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Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Anno Società P.L.B. Tempo 1 Tempo 2 Totale
1 16 BOGATEC David 1978 AŠD Mladina 226,75 14,91 15,04 29,95
2 22 BERLANDA Alessio 1979 GS Monte giner  271,84 15,34 14,90 30,24
3 13 ANDREJKA Anže 1983 TSK Jub Dol 15,28 15,50 30,78
4 7 SBABO Emanuele 1983 GSA Vicenza 108,00 15,64 15,46 31,10
5 27 REPANŠEK Anže 1988 TSK Jub Dol 16,00 15,54 31,54
6 2 PAREDI Simone 1982 CS Esercito  25,61 16,21 15,66 31,87
7 26 ZAMPIERI Stefano 1990 SC Montebelluna 439,36 16,57 15,51 32,08
8 1 BONALDI Sergio 1978 CS Esercito  18,41 16,23 16,13 32,36
9 3 THEODULE Valerio 1975 CS Esercito  26,56 16,41 16,16 32,57

10 25 TRŠAN Rok 1992 TSK Valkarton 17,06 15,80 32,86
11 28 KRALJ Gregorg 1989 TSK Jub Dol 16,99 15,92 32,91, , ,
12 4 PESSION Jules 1982 CS Esercito  51,30 16,64 16,28 32,92
13 5 BIANCHI Eugenio 1985 ASD Brianza Skiroll 55,48 16,89 16,17 33,06
14 20 TRETIACH Aleksander 1984 AŠD Mladina 256,51 16,81 16,58 33,39
15 12 PANONTIN Mauro 1985 SC Orsago 181,57 17,16 16,40 33,56
16 30 KOŠUTA Jara 1981 AŠD Mladina 547,44 17,03 16,98 34,01
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Pos Società Punti
1 AŠD Mladina 2761
2 SC Montebelluna 2720
3 C.S. Bassano 1937
4 SK Grobničan 1794
5 TSK Jub Dol 1304
6 SC Orsago 1257
7 GS Monte giner  1202
8 CS Esercito  996
9 TSK Bled 751
10 SC Lissone 641
11 TSK Rijeka  568
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CLASSIFICA SOCIETA'

j
12 GSA Vicenza 422
13 CM Monte Cervino 408
14 ASD Brianza Skiroll 396
15 GSA ASIAGO 393
16 CUS Bologna 171
17 TSK Valkarton 164
18 ASD Savonesi 126
19 SC Angrogna 84
20 SC Telki ‐ Magyar 12
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